Q) MOEN

Buy it for looks. Buy it for life.®

B Order by Part Number

Handle Caps (White caps included)

There is more than 1 version of this model.
Page down to identify the version you have.

114324 Chrome

114324P Polished Brass
114324BN  Brushed Nickel
114324WR  Wrought Iron
114324AN  Antique Nickel
114324AZ  Antique Bronze
1143240RB Oil Rubbed Bronze
Hot Handle Kit

116953 Chrome
116953CP  Chrome/Pol. Brass
116953BN  Brushed Nickel
116953WR  Wrought Iron
116953AN  Antique Nickel
116953AZ  Antique Bronze
1169530RB Oil Rubbed Bronze
116953P Polished Brass

Handle Hub Kit

IHlustrated Parts

KINGSLEY"

Two Handle Lavatory Faucet
MODEL HANDLE FINISH
6121 Lever Chrome
6121CP Lever Chrome/Pol. Brass
6121BN Lever Brushed Nickel
612TWR Lever Wrought Iron
6121AN Lever Antique Nickel
6121AZ Lever Antique Bronze
61210RB Lever Oil Rubbed Bronze
6121P Lever Polished Brass

Lift Rod, Strap & Clip Assembly Kit

114331 Chrome
114331BN Brushed Nickel
114331WR  Wrought Iron
114331AN Antique Nickel
114331AZ Antique Bronze
1143310RB  Oil Rubbed Bronze
114331P Polished Brass

Cartridge Nut (x2)

97535

Replacement Cartridge

Cold Handle Kit

1224

116954
116954CP
116954BN
116954WR
116954AN
116954AZ
1169540RB
116954P

114334
114334P
114334BN
114334WR
114334AN
114334AZ
1143340RB
114334P

Chrome
Chrome/Pol. Brass
Brushed Nickel
Wrought Iron
Antique Nickel
Antique Bronze
Oil Rubbed Bronze
Polished Brass

Chrome

Polished Brass
Brushed Nickel
Wrought Iron
Antique Nickel
Antique Bronze
Oil Rubbed Bronze
Polished Brass

Aerator Kit  Aerator Kit  Aerator Kit
1.2gpm 1.5gpm 2.2gpm
181066 N/A 3919 Chrome
181066P N/A 3919P Polished Brass
181066BN  N/A 3919BN Brushed Nickel
181066WR N/A 3919WR Wrought Iron
N/A 101010AN 3919AN Antique Nickel
N/A 101010AZ 3919AZ Antique Bronze
1810660RB N/A 39190RB  Oil Rubbed Bronze
Deck Gasket . B Pop-Up Plug & Seat
114333 N/ 10709 Chrome
10709BN Brushed Nickel
10709WR Wrought Iron
10709AN Antique Nickel
) . 10709AZ Antique Bronze
Low Profile Mounting Nuts (x2) 107090RB  Oil Rubbed Bronze
145665 - | 99596 Polished Brass
=
N/
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114324 Chrome

114324P Polished Brass
114324BN  Brushed Nickel
114324WR  Wrought Iron
114324AN  Antique Nickel
114324AZ  Antique Bronze
1143240RB Oil Rubbed Bronze
Hot Handle Kit -
116953 Chrome
116953CP  Chrome/Pol. Brass
116953BN  Brushed Nickel
116953WR  Wrought Iron
116953AN  Antique Nickel
116953AZ  Antique Bronze
1169530RB Oil Rubbed Bronze
116953P Polished Brass

Handle Hub Kit

114331 Chrome
114331BN Brushed Nickel
114331WR  Wrought Iron
114331AN Antique Nickel
114331AZ Antique Bronze
1143310RB  Oil Rubbed Bronze
114331P Polished Brass

Cartridge Nut (x2)

97535

Replacement Cartridge

<V@

Illlustrated Parts

KINGSLEY"

Two Handle Lavatory Faucet
MODEL HANDLE FINISH
6121 Lever Chrome
6121CP Lever Chrome/Pol. Brass
6121BN Lever Brushed Nickel
6121WR Lever Wrought Iron
6121AN Lever Antique Nickel
6121AZ Lever Antique Bronze
61210RB Lever Oil Rubbed Bronze
6121P Lever Polished Brass

Lift Rod, Strap & Clip Assembly Kit

A

114334 Chrome
114334P Polished Brass
114334BN Brushed Nickel
114334WR  Wrought Iron
114334AN Antique Nickel
114334AZ Antique Bronze
1143340RB  Oil Rubbed Bronze
114334P Polished Brass
Cold Handle Kit
116954 Chrome

116954CP
116954BN
116954WR
116954AN
116954AZ
1169540RB
116954P

Chrome/Pol. Brass
Brushed Nickel
Wrought Iron
Antique Nickel
Antique Bronze
Oil Rubbed Bronze
Polished Brass

1224 Aerator Kit ~ Aerator Kit  Aerator Kit
1.2gpm 1.5gpm 2.2gpm
181066 N/A 3919 Chrome
181066P N/A 3919P Polished Brass
181066BN  N/A 3919BN Brushed Nickel
181066WR N/A 3919WR Wrought Iron
N/A 101010AN 3919AN Antique Nickel
N/A 101010AZ 3919AZ Antique Bronze
1810660RB N/A 39190RB  Oil Rubbed Bronze
Deck Gasket
114333 . - Pop-Up Plug & Seat
v 10709 Chrome
10709BN Brushed Nickel
10709WR Wrought Iron
10709AN Antique Nickel
10709AZ Antique Bronze
Hard Pack 107090RB  Oil Rubbed Bronze
ardware Fackage 99596 Polished Brass
13678 K
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